
 
UFFICIO TECNICO 

Viale Dell’Ippodromo, 1 
63833 Montegiorgio FM – PI: 0034490446 

tel. 0734/216041 - 335/6293820 
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CLASSIFICA GRAN PREMIO SAN PAOLO 
MARIO MATTII 
DOMENICA 3 NOVEMBRE 2024 
METRI 1600 PARTENZA PISTA RACCHETTA 
8 CAVALLI PER FILA 

 
 
 

EDY GIRIFALCO GIO              
EXTRA MODEL                     
EMMA DEI VELTRI                
ECTOR FRANCIS                 
ENOCK     
ERNESTO SPRITZ                      
OIS TSCHIKAGO -D-              
ENKI BROWN EFFE                
EOLO JET                        
ERNEST JET                      
ETEREO JET                      
ELETTA STAR                    
ENERGY KING GAR                
EOLIEPER                              
ESPRESSO ITALIA                
EDWIN KRIS  
----------------------------                    
ELTON JOHN EFFE                      
ELTON BI 
ERIDAMIA 
ELSA ROSSINELLI                
ESCUDO                                                                  
ERAKLION FONT 
 
 
 
   



IPPODROMO MG DATA 03.11.24 CORSA 01                                              
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
------- 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
------- 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
------- 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
------- 
|Nome                          |Totale|Carriera|MM Q.mestre|Semestre|Pos| 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
------- 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
------- 
IPPODROMO MG DATA 03.11.24 CORSA 01                                              
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
------- 
CARRIERA 123167 EDY GIRIFALCO GIO                   282.341,50 22.00             
CARRIERA 123067 ECTOR FRANCIS                       281.877,00 21.00             
CARRIERA 124078 EOLO JET                            192.788,50 20.00             
CARRIERA 124914 EXTRA MODEL                         148.673,70 19.00             
CARRIERA 123970 ENERGY KING GAR                     121.031,50 18.00             
CARRIERA 123843 EMMA DEI VELTRI                     106.236,40 17.00             
CARRIERA 124018 ENOCK                               104.284,80 16.00             
CARRIERA 124294 ERNEST JET                           85.378,45 15.00             
CARRIERA 124535 ETEREO JET                           71.386,40 14.00             
CARRIERA 123416 ELETTA STAR                          56.712,00 13.00             
CARRIERA 124225 ERIDAMIA                             49.104,50 12.00             
CARRIERA 124299 ERNESTO SPRITZ                       46.461,00 11.00             
CARRIERA 129769 OIS TSCHIKAGO -D-                    44.174,00 10.00             
CARRIERA 124012 ENKI BROWN EFFE                      44.128,60  9.00             
CARRIERA 124448 ESPRESSO ITALIA                      38.596,80  8.00             
CARRIERA 123727 ELTON JOHN EFFE                      38.148,00  7.00             
CARRIERA 124067 EOLIEPER                             32.563,50  6.00             
CARRIERA 123163 EDWIN KRIS                           29.049,60  5.00             
CARRIERA 123720 ELTON BI                             26.203,80  4.00             
CARRIERA 124384 ESCUDO                               25.311,30  3.00             
CARRIERA 123712 ELSA ROSSINELLI                      21.718,40  2.00             
CARRIERA 124159 ERAKLION FONT                        10.276,50  1.00             
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
------- 
MM Q.mestre 124914 EXTRA MODEL                          26.180,00 22.00          
MM Q.mestre 123843 EMMA DEI VELTRI                      23.460,00 21.00          
MM Q.mestre 123167 EDY GIRIFALCO GIO                    14.280,00 20.00          
MM Q.mestre 123067 ECTOR FRANCIS                        11.220,00 19.00          
MM Q.mestre 124299 ERNESTO SPRITZ                        7.140,00 18.00          
MM Q.mestre 124012 ENKI BROWN EFFE                       6.120,00 17.00          
MM Q.mestre 129769 OIS TSCHIKAGO -D-                     5.914,00 16.00          
MM Q.mestre 124018 ENOCK                                 4.760,00 15.00          
MM Q.mestre 123416 ELETTA STAR                           4.692,00 14.00          
MM Q.mestre 124294 ERNEST JET                            4.692,00 14.00          
MM Q.mestre 124535 ETEREO JET                            4.692,00 14.00          
MM Q.mestre 124448 ESPRESSO ITALIA                       3.519,00 11.00          
MM Q.mestre 124067 EOLIEPER                              2.737,00 10.00          
MM Q.mestre 123163 EDWIN KRIS                            2.541,50  9.00          
MM Q.mestre 123727 ELTON JOHN EFFE                       2.244,00  8.00          
MM Q.mestre 123970 ENERGY KING GAR                       2.244,00  8.00          
MM Q.mestre 123720 ELTON BI                              1.402,50  6.00          
MM Q.mestre 124078 EOLO JET                              1.156,00  5.00          
MM Q.mestre 123712 ELSA ROSSINELLI                         935,00  4.00          



MM Q.mestre 124384 ESCUDO                                  935,00  4.00          
MM Q.mestre 124159 ERAKLION FONT                           860,20  2.00          
MM Q.mestre 124225 ERIDAMIA                                        1.00          
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
------- 
VINCITE SEMESTRE 124914 EXTRA MODEL                         101.932,00 
22.00     
VINCITE SEMESTRE 123167 EDY GIRIFALCO GIO                    48.016,50 
21.00     
VINCITE SEMESTRE 123843 EMMA DEI VELTRI                      36.652,00 
20.00     
VINCITE SEMESTRE 124018 ENOCK                                34.102,00 
19.00     
VINCITE SEMESTRE 129769 OIS TSCHIKAGO -D-                    31.474,00 
18.00     
VINCITE SEMESTRE 124299 ERNESTO SPRITZ                       21.352,00 
17.00     
VINCITE SEMESTRE 124078 EOLO JET                             18.946,50 
16.00     
VINCITE SEMESTRE 124012 ENKI BROWN EFFE                      18.411,00 
15.00     
VINCITE SEMESTRE 124067 EOLIEPER                             17.581,40 
14.00     
VINCITE SEMESTRE 123067 ECTOR FRANCIS                        17.578,00 
13.00     
VINCITE SEMESTRE 124294 ERNEST JET                           13.978,25 
12.00     
VINCITE SEMESTRE 124535 ETEREO JET                           12.588,50 
11.00     
VINCITE SEMESTRE 123416 ELETTA STAR                          12.155,00 
10.00     
VINCITE SEMESTRE 124448 ESPRESSO ITALIA                      10.596,10  
9.00     
VINCITE SEMESTRE 123163 EDWIN KRIS                           10.126,90  
8.00     
VINCITE SEMESTRE 123970 ENERGY KING GAR                       9.826,00  
7.00     
VINCITE SEMESTRE 123727 ELTON JOHN EFFE                       7.556,50  
6.00     
VINCITE SEMESTRE 123720 ELTON BI                              6.920,70  
5.00     
VINCITE SEMESTRE 123712 ELSA ROSSINELLI                       5.784,30  
4.00     
VINCITE SEMESTRE 124384 ESCUDO                                5.746,00  
3.00     
VINCITE SEMESTRE 124225 ERIDAMIA                              3.978,00  
2.00     
VINCITE SEMESTRE 124159 ERAKLION FONT                         1.523,20  
1.00     
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
------- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



|Nome                          |Totale|Carriera|MM Q.mestre|Semestre|Pos| 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
------- 
|EDY GIRIFALCO GIO             | 63.00|  22.00 |   20.00   |  21.00 |  1|        
|EXTRA MODEL                   | 63.00|  19.00 |   22.00   |  22.00 |  1|        
|EMMA DEI VELTRI               | 58.00|  17.00 |   21.00   |  20.00 |  3|        
|ECTOR FRANCIS                 | 53.00|  21.00 |   19.00   |  13.00 |  4|        
|ENOCK                         | 50.00|  16.00 |   15.00   |  19.00 |  5|        
|ERNESTO SPRITZ                | 46.00|  11.00 |   18.00   |  17.00 |  6|        
|OIS TSCHIKAGO -D-             | 44.00|  10.00 |   16.00   |  18.00 |  7|        
|ENKI BROWN EFFE               | 41.00|   9.00 |   17.00   |  15.00 |  8|        
|EOLO JET                      | 41.00|  20.00 |    5.00   |  16.00 |  8|        
|ERNEST JET                    | 41.00|  15.00 |   14.00   |  12.00 |  8|        
|ETEREO JET                    | 39.00|  14.00 |   14.00   |  11.00 | 11|        
|ELETTA STAR                   | 37.00|  13.00 |   14.00   |  10.00 | 12|        
|ENERGY KING GAR               | 33.00|  18.00 |    8.00   |   7.00 | 13|        
|EOLIEPER                      | 30.00|   6.00 |   10.00   |  14.00 | 14|        
|ESPRESSO ITALIA               | 28.00|   8.00 |   11.00   |   9.00 | 15|        
|EDWIN KRIS                    | 22.00|   5.00 |    9.00   |   8.00 | 16|        
|ELTON JOHN EFFE               | 21.00|   7.00 |    8.00   |   6.00 | 17|        
|ELTON BI                      | 15.00|   4.00 |    6.00   |   5.00 | 18|        
|ERIDAMIA                      | 15.00|  12.00 |    1.00   |   2.00 | 18|        
|ELSA ROSSINELLI               | 10.00|   2.00 |    4.00   |   4.00 | 20|        
|ESCUDO                        | 10.00|   3.00 |    4.00   |   3.00 | 20|        
|ERAKLION FONT                 |  4.00|   1.00 |    2.00   |   1.00 | 22|        
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
------- 
 


